Filtration Group SAS
Mas d’Auriac D237
84100 Orange, France
Online
Website : www.globalfilter.com
Email : globalfilter.eu@filtrationgroup.com
Phone :
Phone : + 33 (0) 4 32 85 95 40

foodstuffs in accordance with EU Directives
1935/2004 and/or 10/2011.
Ordering Information
EPTFE  Rating (µ) A Length C Options stnioJ   End Cap Style
10" (25,4 cm)
  Z = FEP Silicone 0,2
W = Wet-Packed
I = Stainless Steel Insert
B = Buna
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
2 = DOE Flat Gasket1
3 = 222 w/ Fin
4 = 222 w/ Flat Cap
6 = 226 w/ Flat Cap
7 = 226 w/ Fin
28 = 222 3-tabs w/ Fin
0,1
0,05 (50 nm)
0,03 (30 nm)
0,02 (20 nm)
0,01 (10 nm)
20" (50,8 cm)
30" (76,2 cm)
40" (101,6 cm) T = FEP FKM
V = FKM
Validated Filtration Solutions to Industry Leaders®
10’’ Cartridge, in watter, 21°C